
Specification: 
  
  

Type/Performance SM(APC Polish) MM (UPC / Flat Polish) 

Standard Elite Low Loss Standard Elite Low Loss 

Maximum Insertion Loss ≤ 0.75dB ≤ 0.35dB ≤ 0.60dB ≤ 0.35dB 

Return Loss ≥ 50dB N/A 

Operating Temperature -40°C to 80°C 40°C to 80°C 

Test Wavelength 1310nm 850nm 

  
  
Order Information: 
  

Connector 
#1 

Polishing Connector 
#2 

Polishing Cable 
Fiber  

Diameter Mode type Length Remark 

1:SC P:PC 1:SC P:PC 1:simplex 1:0.9mm 6:62.5/125 1:1M A:Armoved 

2:ST U:UPC 2:ST U:UPC 2:duplex 2:2.0mm 5:50/125 2:2M   

3:FC A:APC 3:FC A:APC 3:4fibers 3:3.0mm 9:9/125     

4:LC   4:LC   4:6fibers   1:50/125OM3     

5:MTRJ   5:MTRJ   5:8fibers   2:50/125OM4     

6. MU   6. MU   6:12fibers         

7:SMA   7:SMA   7:24fibers         

8:MPO   8:MPO   8:48fibers         

9. DIN   9. DIN             

10.D4   10.D4             

  

 


